

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s)...../2012
CRLMP No. 20498/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 18/11/2011 in Criminal Appeal No. 1074
of 2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDIC;ATURE FOR RAJASTHAN, BENCH AT JAIPUR)

SHYOJI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH & ORS. Respondent(s)

With CrlMp No. 20498/2012 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP and
condonation of delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Farukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder V. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Delay condoned.
| Issue notice.

| [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER